


Puzzle Award

Icons

You won’t see this anywhere else! The ideal award for the winning team with each award
shaped to interconnect with the other awards – just like the pieces of a puzzle.
Symbolizes how each team is only as good as the sum of its individuals. 18 mm thick
acrylic material.

Weitere Ansichten

7489

18 mm

155 mm

210 mm

0.52 kg

€ 76,15

Article no.

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Price



QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY

Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 

78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon 0741 936633 

E-Mail info@aetzkunst.de 

Web www.aetzkunst.de


