

Puzzle Award

Icons





You won't see this anywhere else! The ideal award for the winning team with each award shaped to interconnect with the other awards – just like the pieces of a puzzle. Symbolizes how each team is only as good as the sum of its individuals. 18 mm thick acrylic material.

Article no.	7489
Length	18 mm
Width	155 mm
Height	210 mm
Weight	0.52 kg
Price	€ 76,15

Weitere Ansichten



AWARDS FOR THE BEST



Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon 0741 936633 E-Mail info@aetzkunst.de Web www.aetzkunst.de

QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY